
Team Schedule
Girls Varsity Tennis
8/1/2022 to 11/5/2022

Lancaster High School
1312 Granville Pike
Lancaster, OH 43130

Pamela Bosser C.A.A.
School Phone: 740-681-7553
Fax: 740-681-7552
p_bosser@lcsschools.net

Tennis
Girls Varsity

Place Time
Saturday 08/06/22 Mt. Vernon Invitational Away 09:00 AM

Wednesday 08/10/22 Olentangy Berlin HS Home 11:00 AM

Monday 08/15/22 Athens High School Home 4:30 PM

Wednesday 08/17/22 Logan High School Home 4:30 PM

Thursday 08/18/22 *Central Crossing High School Away 4:30 PM

Saturday 08/20/22 Watkins Memorial Doubles Tournament Away 09:00 AM

Monday 08/22/22 Ohio Tennis Coaches Association tournament Away 4:00 PM

Tuesday 08/23/22 *Groveport Madison Sr High School Home 4:30 PM

Thursday 08/25/22 *Reynoldsburg High School Home 4:30 PM

Saturday 08/27/22 , Home 09:30 AM

Tuesday 08/30/22 *Pickerington Central High School Away 4:15 PM

Thursday 09/01/22 *Newark High School Home 4:30 PM

Tuesday 09/06/22 Watkins Memorial HS Home 4:00 PM

Thursday 09/08/22 Chillicothe High School Away 04:30 PM

Saturday 09/10/22 Marysville High School Home 10:00 AM

Tuesday 09/13/22 Pickerington North HS Away 4:15 PM

Wednesday 09/14/22 Hilliard Darby HS Away 4:30 PM

Thursday 09/15/22 Lincoln High School Away 4:30 PM

Saturday 09/17/22 Kim Shepard Doubles Tournament Away 9:00 AM

Tuesday 09/20/22 Zanesville HS Away 4:30 PM

Thursday 09/22/22 Athens High School Away 4:30 PM

Monday 09/26/22 Bloom Carroll HS Away 4:00 PM

Thursday 09/29/22 Westerville North HS (Senior Night (7:00pm)) Home 04:30 PM

Monday 10/03/22 Hilliard Bradley High School Away 04:00 PM

Superintendent Principal Athletic Trainer Athletic Director

Nathan Hale Scott Burre Leigh Spring Pamela Bosser C.A.A.

08/08/2022 *=League Event Schedule Star 866-448-9438 Page 1


